Round-knitted
Flat-knitted

medi. | feel better.







since 1951

ression

Driving the future in
compression therapy

Astrong brand. Awide-ranging product range.
Convincing concepts.

medi World of Compression: signpost to the future
with more than 65 years‘ competence in the field
of compression. Your partner for the highest
demands on quality, innovation and design. Let's
shape the future together and create positive
brand experiences—foryou and your clients!




medi

medi produces medical aids for a variety of
conditions and life situations. But we don’t
see ourselves solely asa manufacturer.On
the contrary, we handle our own research
and development, technology, production,
marketing and sales in-house —always
keeping our focus on the market, its
demands and variables, and the medi
vision.



Headquarters

medi GmbH & Co. KG
MedicusstraBe 1
95448 Bayreuth
Germany
T+49921912-0
F+49921912-781
export@medi.de
www.medi.de/en

Order hotline
T+49921912-0

Orders, delivery information, product information
and advice

Product service

T+49921912-0
F +49921912-781

Complaints processing standard, product suggestions




mediven® product features

Clima Comfort*
+ Wicks moisture away from the skin’s surface quickly
« Guarantees a high level of breathability

Clima Comfort

Integrated Clima Fresh function
+ Antibacterial effect

+ Thus inhibits odour-forming bacteria
Clima Fresh

Perfect Fit
« Avery precise fit
+ Medically effective pressure gradient

Perfect Fi . . . .
HiEaAn - Optimal care conditions in standard and made-to-measure version

+ Soft Elastic

+ Noticeably more toe freedom with closed toe
« Increases wearing comfort

« Less pressure is exerted on the end of the foot

Soft Elastic

*Scientifically tested by French institute IFTH. The test results show that Clima Comfort technology from medi assures climate control between
the skin and the stocking. With 11/12 points, medi achieved an outstanding overall score.



mediven® product features

Antibacterial

Easy donning

Awide range of variants and special models

Anatomical oblique borders as standard (distal and proximal)
« Unimpeded lymphatic drainage without circular constriction
+ Optimum fitand better hold

Softness**
- Soft material for a pleasant wearing comfort
« Slides smoothly and gently over the skin

Antibacterial**
+ Knitted fabric with antibacterial effect
+ Inhibits growth and nidation of malodorous bacteria

Easy donning***
« Liner and outer stocking with both 20 mmHg for easy donning and doffing
« Soft liner stocking eases donning of the outer stocking

**These features only apply to mediven ulcer liner stocking ***These features only apply to mediven ulcer kit




mediven® product features

Hightech fibres for natural elasticity Colours for greater quality of life
+ High double-stretch elasticity « Large selection of standard colours and the
+ Optimal user comfort latest trend colours available.

+ Easy to put on and take off
« Perfect, wrinkle-free fit
« Highly attractive transparency and refined

feeling

®‘A‘)'-Oc,‘,o cf. Ben Ammar, F. (Dermscan): Clinical All mediven compression
& particulary % evaluation of the skin compatibility stockings are latex-free.
a suitable f_<

of a medical device - application testing
realized under dermatological control,
Tunis 2012/2013.

for sensitive
and atopic skin

OEKO-TEX® OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES
STANDARD 100 STANDARD 100
96.0.1369/1 HOHENSTEIN HTTI 97.0.3231 HOHENSTEIN HTTI

Tested for harmful substances. Tested for harmful substances.
‘www.0eko-tex.com/standard100 ‘www.0eko-tex com/standard100




Two steps to the perfect, individualised mediven®
compression stocking

Step 1: Indication overview Light Medium strong
material material material

Q

[v] = £ 2

% g & g o 2

) & v} a © & <

c c c {= c c {=

[ [ (% [ Q [ [

= = = 2@ 2 = =

Product 3R §R TR o TN §@ @

Indication ccr) €4 Ed EZd Ed EJ EQ ED
Chronic venous diseases according to CEAP

COs No visible signs of a venous

disease

c1 Spider veins,

telangiectasias,
reticularvaricose veins

c2 Varicose veins with no signs

ofa CVI

c3 Prevention of and therapy for

venous oedema

Prevention and therapy of
skin changes

C9a Pigmentation, eczema
C9b Lipodermatosclerosis,
atrophy blanche

c5 Healed venous ulcers (UCV),

Prevention of UCV recurrence

c6 Florid UCV

g TEET

mediven ulcer kit
(2x20 mmHg)



Product

Indication (ccy)

Other

Therapy for mixed venous ulcer

Other chronic venous diseases
Initial phase following varicose therapy
Functional venous insuffi ciency due to obesity
Other oedemas

Congestion complaints and oedema in
pregnancy, postoperative reperfusion oedema,
post-traumatic, postoperative, occupational
oedema, medicinally induced oedema, oedema
due toimmobility

Thromboembolism
Superficial venous thrombosis
Deep vein thrombosis

Condition after thrombosis, post-thrombotic
syndrome

Thrombosis prophylaxisin mobile patients
Arm vein thrombosis

Otherindications

Inflammatory dermatoses of the legs

Nausea, dizziness in pregnancy

medi Tipp: Safe care for concomitant diseases.

mediven elegance

()

Light Medium Strong
material material material
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Customers with chronic venous disease and simultaneously

—> mild to moderate peripheral arterial disease (PAD) and / or

—> diabetes mellitus / diabetic polyneuropathy (PNP)

have special requirements for a medical compression stocking.

mediven angio was particularly developed for this purpose —and its safety was proven
in a clinical trial. Actively ask your customers about these concomitant diseases.

(2x20 mmHg)



Step 2: Determine the indication and evaluate comorbidities

Chronic venous disease
(CEAP COs—C5)

approx. 98 % of the
over 60-year-old*

Clinical diagnosis
- Venous reflux
- Venous hypertension

v

Compression therapy
with

mediven® round knit
(e.g. mediven plus) —
patient-individual care

Chronic venous disease
(CEAP COs—C5) and mild to
moderate PAD

approx. 21 % of the

over 65-year-old?

Further clinical diaghnosis??

« Pain in the calfs while walking

longerdistances
(so called window shopper‘s disease)

Chronic venous disease (CEAP COs
—(C5) and diabetes mellitus Type 2/
diabetic PNP

approx. 20,5 % of the over 65-year-old*

Further clinical diaghnosis
-+ Missing sensibility of pressure
+ Missing sensibility of pain

v

Compression therapy with
mediven® angio—
unique and safe

v Unique product
- Merino-Plushin the
entire foot area
- Solid ribbed structure
- Extra long, flat seam

+ Clinical trial

- Stable blood circulation
down to the smallest
blood vessels

- No damage to the skin

- No constrictions

- No pressure points

- High wearing comfort

Confirmed for compression
classes1land?2

Chronic venous disease
and severe PAD

Chronic venous disease
and diabetic foot syndrome

x Contraindication for
compression therapy?

No treatment
with medical
compression stockings

1Rabe E etal. BonnerVenenstudie der Deutschen Gesellschaft fir Phlebologie. Phlebologie 2003;32:1-14.

2Lawall H et al. S3-Leitlinie zur Diagnostik, Therapie und Nachsorge der peripheren arteriellen Verschlusskrankheit. Online veroffentlicht unter:
https://www.awmf.org/leitlinien/detail/I//065-003.html (Letzter Zugriff 09.12.2020)

3Rabe E et al. S2k-Leitlinie: Medizinische Kompressionstherapie der Extremitdten mit Medizinischem Kompressionsstrumpf (MKS), Phlebologischem
Kompressionsverband (PKV) und Medizinischen adaptiven Kompressionssystemen (MAK). Online verdffentlicht unter: https://www.awmf.org/leitlinien/
detail/Il/037-005.html (Letzter Zugriff 09.12.2020).

“Bericht der nationalen Diabetes-Surveillance 2019. Diabetes in Deutschland. Robert Koch-Institut.

SRother U et al. Safety of medical compression stockings in patients with diabetes mellitus or peripheral arterial disease. BM) Open Diab Res Care
2020;8:e001316.



Step-Z Consider patient-specific criteria

Recommendation:

- The higher the weight —> Thestronger the stocking material should be.

- The stronger the oedema (venous oedema) — Already meeting a single criterion requires a stronger
- The more severe the disease material.

. The softer the connective tissue — Please note! Forlymphoedema or lipoedema, use

mediven flat knit.

Light Medium Strong
(e.g., mediven elegance) (e.g., mediven plus) (e.g., mediven forte)



blaetten
Ersetzen
Step 3:

blaetten
Durchstreichen





medivenelegance®

Product

Material
CcCL
Lengths

Standard colours

Sizes
Standard /made-to-measure
Foot part

Topband/
attachment

Special versions

Key words

Careinstructions

Material composition
*Delivery period up to 10 working days.

round-knitted

mediven elegance
Allyou see is beauty

light

1,2

Standard: AD, AG, AT, AT /U

Black, Anthracite, Navy, Cashmere, Caramel, Rosé, Bronze, Beige,
medi Magenta*, White*

=Vl

Standard and made-to-measure

Open and closed toe, universal foot size, shoe sizes 36 — 43

Silicone dot topband (NoB), Silicone dot topband motif (NoM), Plain silicone
topband rose (FBR), Silicone micro dot topband sensitive (MBs).

All topbands are standard styles.

Possible

Transparent, Soft Elastic foot tip, wide and soft cuff,

smaller heel for wrinkle-free fit.

e R K

Elastane, Polyamide



Measuring chart

Standard size seamless

AG with topband normal
AG with topband wide

¢=Lengths c=Circum-
ferences

¢G cG
¢F cF
¢E cE
D cD
« cC
¢B* cB?
B cB
cY

A cA

Circumferencesincm

Lengths

cG 43-48 45-52
¢cG 49-57 53-62
¢cG 43-57 45-62
cF 39-52 41-56
cE 30-37 33-40
<D 27-33 29-36
cC 28-34 30-37
cBl 23-27 24-29
cB 18-20 20-22
cY 26-31 28-33
cA 17-22 19-24
¢Gnormal 72-83cm
¢G petite 62—-71cm
¢Dnormal  39-44cm
¢D petite 34-38cm

11
49-56
57-67
49-67
44-60
35-43
32-39
33-40
26-32
22-24
29-35
21-26

\"
53-60
61-72
53-72
47-65
37-45
34-42
35-43
29-35
24-26
31-37
23-29

Vv
56-64
65-77
56-77
50-69
39-48
36-45
37-46
31-37
26-28
32-38
25-32

'
60-68
69-81
60-81
53-73
41-51
38-48
39-49
33-39
28-30
33-40
27-34

Foot Highly elastic universal foot size

mediven elegance®

Vil
64-72
73-85
64 -85
57-78
42-53
40-50
41-51
35-41
30-32
34-42
28-35




mediven®for men

Product

Material
CCL
Lengths
Colours
Sizes

Standard /
made-to-measure

Foot part

Key words

Careinstructions

Material composition

round-knitted

mediven for men
The elegant compression sock for men

light

1,2

AD

Black, Anthracite, Navy, Brown
[=VII

Standard

Closed toe,
shoe sizes 39-46

Anatomical toe design, right / left markings, Business Rib Design, Clima Fresh,
Added Lanolin*.

KA X O

Elastane, Polyamide

* Natural substance used for treating dry and chapped skin, has a broad range of applications, for example in child care and baby care. The caring
protective effect remains even after washing.



Measuring chart mediven® for men

Standard size seamless | 1l 1 v \' Vi Vil
¢=Lengths c=Circum- <D 27-33 29-36 32-39 34-42 36-45 38-48 40-50
EISHCES g cC 28-34 30-37 33-40 35-43 37-46 39-49 41-51
D E g cBl 23-27 24-29 26-32 29-35 31-37 33-39 35-41
e E.E cB 18-20 20-22 22-24 24-26 26-28 28-30 30-32
,‘é cY 26-31 28-33 29-35 31-37 32-38 33-40 34-42

¢B? cA 17-22 19-24 21-26 23-29 25-32 27-34 28-35

¢B

mediven for men
¢Dnormal  39-44cm
¢D petite 34-38cm

A

Lengths




|

mediven®comfort

Product

Material

CCL

Lengths

Standard colours

Sizes

Standard /made-to-measure

Foot part

Topband/
attachment

Special versions

Key words
Careinstructions
Material composition

* Delivery period up to 10 working days.

round-knitted

mediven comfort
Allyou feel is softness

medium

1,2

Standard: AD, AG, AT

Black, Anthracite, Navy, Cashmere, Caramel, Rosé*, Bronze*, Beige*
[=VII

Standard and made-to-measure

Open and closed toe, universal foot size, shoe sizes 36 —43,
double-knitted comfort sole

Silicone dot topband (NoB), Silicone dot topband motif (NoM), Plain silicone
topband rose (FBR), Silicone micro dot topband sensitive (MBs).
All topbands are standard styles.

Possible
Soft material, double-knitted comfort sole, added Lanolin**.
e/ R A K

Elastane, Polyamide

** Natural substance used for treating dry and chapped skin, has a broad range of applications, forexample in child care and baby care.
The caring protective effect remains even after washing.



Measuring chart

Standard size seamless

AG with topband normal
AG with topband wide

¢=Lengths c=Circum-
ferences

¢G cG
¢F cF
¢E cE
D cD
« cC
¢B* cB?
B cB
cY

A cA

Circumferencesincm

Lengths

cG 43-48 45-52
¢cG 49-57 53-62
¢cG 43-57 45-62
cF 39-52 41-56
cE 30-37 33-40
<D 27-33 29-36
cC 28-34 30-37
cBl 23-27 24-29
cB 18-20 20-22
cY 26-31 28-33
cA 17-22 19-24
¢Gnormal 72-83cm
¢G petite 62—-71cm
¢Dnormal  39-44cm
¢D petite 34-38cm

11
49-56
57-67
49-67
44-60
35-43
32-39
33-40
26-32
22-24
29-35
21-26

\"
53-60
61-72
53-72
47-65
37-45
34-42
35-43
29-35
24-26
31-37
23-29

Vv
56-64
65-77
56-77
50-69
39-48
36-45
37-46
31-37
26-28
32-38
25-32

'
60-68
69-81
60-81
53-73
41-51
38-48
39-49
33-39
28-30
33-40
27-34

Foot Highly elastic universal foot size

Double-knitted comfort sole

mediven® comfort

Vil
64-72
73-85
64 -85
57-78
42-53
40-50
41-51
35-41
30-32
34-42
28-35
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mediven plus® round-knitted

mediven plus
Allyou experience is reliability

Material medium
CCL 1,2,3
Lengths Standard: AD, AG, AT, AT / U, AT /H, AT/ E
Standard colours Black, Anthracite, Navy, Cashmere, Caramel, Rosé, Bronze, Beige,
medi Magenta*, White*
Sizes =Vl
Standard / made-to-measure Standard and made-to-measure
Foot part Open and closed toe, universal foot size, shoe sizes 36 — 43
Topband/attachment Silicone dot topband (NoB), Silicone dot topband motif (NoM), Plain silicone

topband rose (FBR), Silicone micro dot topband sensitive (MBs).
All topbands are standard styles.

Special versions Possible

Key words Hard-wearing and opaque, plus heel, optimised toe, ribbed sole reinforcement,
5 cm wide cuff.

Careinstructions oo (R A K. [O

Material composition Elastane, Polyamide

*Delivery period up to 10 working days.



Measuring chart

Standard size seamless

AG with topband normal
AG with topband wide
¢=Lengths c=Circum-
ferences £
o
=
¢G cG 53
[V}
1)
c
(]
—_
¢F (<
=
=
b
¢E cE Y
¢D cD
« cC
wv
¢B* B 5
o0
c
(Y]
¢B cB -
cY
A cA
Foot

G 43-48 45-52
G 49-57 53-62
G 43-57 45-62
cF 39-52 41-56
cE 30-37 33-40
cD 27-33 29-36
cC 28-34 30-37
cBl 23-27 24-29
cB 18-20 20-22
cY 26-31 28-33
cA 17-22 19-24
¢Gnormal 72-83cm
¢Gpetite 62-71cm
¢Dnormal 39-44cm
¢D petite 34-38cm

Highly elastic universal foot size for mediven plus

mediven plus®

Vi
60-68
69-81
60-81
53-73
41-51
38-48
39-49
33-39
28-30
33-40
27-34

VIl
64-72
73-85
64 -85
57-78
42-53
40-50
41-51
35-41
30-32
34-42
28-35

H=from 110 cm

T=from 120cm H=from 135cm

11 v \'
49-56 53-60 56-64
57-67 61-72 65-77
49-67 53-72 56-77
44-60 47-65 50-69
35-43 37-45 39-48
32-39 34-42 36-45
33-40 35-43 37-46
26-32 29-35 31-37
22-24  24-26 26-28
29-35 31-37 32-38
21-26 23-29 25-32
e AT mediven plus
e We recommend a maxi-panty top above an
2 abdominal circumference of
g- Size |=1lI T=from 95cm
% sizelv-v
= SizeVI-VIl T=from 140cm

H=from 145 cm




mediven active®

Product

Material
CCL
Lengths
Colours
Sizes

Standard /
made-to-measure

Foot part

Key words

Careinstructions

Material composition

round-knitted

mediven active

The hard wearing compression sock for men
strong

1,2

AD

Black, Anthracite, Navy, Brown, White

[=VII

Standard

Closed toe,

shoe sizes 38 —48,

comfortsole,

seam you can't feel at the toe

Fine-ribbed design, comfort sole with reinforcement, soft and wide cuff,
very robust knitted fabric.

el R AR

Elastane, Polyamide



Measuring chart mediven active®

Standard size seamless | 1l 1 v \' Vi Vil
¢=Lengths c=Circum- <D 27-33 29-36 32-39 34-42 36-45 38-48 40-50
EISHCES g cC 28-34 30-37 33-40 35-43 37-46 39-49 41-51
D E g cBl 23-27 24-29 26-32 29-35 31-37 33-39 35-41
e E.E cB 18-20 20-22 22-24 24-26 26-28 28-30 30-32
,‘é cY 26-31 28-33 29-35 31-37 32-38 33-40 34-42

¢B? cA 17-22 19-24 21-26 23-29 25-32 27-34 28-35

¢B

mediven active
¢Dnormal  43-49cm
¢D petite 37-42cm

A

Lengths
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mediven®forte

Material

CCL

Lengths

Standard colours

Sizes
Standard / made-to-measure
Foot part

Topband/attachment
Special versions
Key words

Careinstructions
Material composition

*Delivery period up to 10 working days.

round-knitted

mediven forte

Allyou feel is protection

strong

2,3

AD, AG, AT

Black, Anthracite, Navy, Cashmere, Caramel, Rosé*, Bronze*, Beige*
1=Vl

Standard and made-to-measure

Open and closed toe Small foot upto 23 cm = shoe sizes 36 — 38
Large foot from 23 cm = shoe sizes 38 -43

Silicone dot topband (NoB), Silicone dot topband motif (NoM), Plain silicone
topband rose (FBR), Silicone micro dot topband sensitive (MBs).

All topbands are standard styles.

Possible

Extremely hard-wearing, seamless material, opaque, Clima Fresh over the
whole leg, stable soft cuffat the AD border.

g XA K

Elastane, Polyamide



Measuring chart

Standard size seamless

AG with topband normal

AG with topband wide

¢=Lengths c=Circum-
ferences

¢G cG
¢F cF
¢E GE
¢D cD
e« CE
¢B* cB?
B cB
cY

A cA

Circumferencesincm

Lengths

G 44-47
G 48-53
cG 44-53
cF 40-47
cE 30-37
D 28-33
cC 29-34
cBl 24-26
cB 18-20
cY 28-30
cA 18-21
¢Gnormal

¢G petite

¢D normal

¢D petite

1
46-50
51-57
46-57
42-51
33-40
30-35
31-36
26-28
20-22
29-32
20-23

72-83cm
62—-71cm
38-43cm
33-37cm

1l
50-54
55-61
50-61
45-55
36-42
32-37
33-38
28-31
22-24
31-34
22-25

Foot

Small foot up to 23 cm = shoe sizes 36 —38

Large foot from 23 cm = shoe sizes 38 —43

\%
53-58
59-65
53-65
48-58
38-44
34-39
35-40
30-33
24-26
33-36
24-27

56-61
62-70
56-70
51-62
40-46
36-41
37-42
32-35
26-28
34-38
26-29

mediven® forte

Vi
60-65
66-74
60-74
54-67
42-48
38-43
39-44
34-37
28-30
36-40
28-31

Vil
64-70
71-80
64-80
58-72
44-50
40-45
41-46
36-39
30-32
37-41
30-33
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mediven®angio round-knitted

Produkt mediven angio
Safety in treatment—down to the toes.
Material medium
CCL 1,2
Lengths (Standard & AD
MTM*)
Standard colours Black, Caramel
Sizes 1=Vl
Foot part Closed toe:

small foot upto 25 cm = shoessize 36 —40
large foot from 25 cm = shoesize 40-46

Topband Tricot border
Special versions Not possible
Key words Suitable for concomitant mild to moderate peripheral artery disease (PAD) and /

or diabetes mellitus, thanks to Merino-Plush-Padding in the entire foot area up
to above the ankles, extra long and flat toe seam, solid ribbed structure,
90°-heel, extra wide cuff, safety proven in clinical trial

Careinstructions W R X 2B
Material composition Elastane, Polyamide, Merino wool

*Delivery period up to 10 working days.



Measuring chart
Standard sizes

¢=lengths c=circum-

ferences

¢D cD
(48 @C
¢B cB1
¢B cB
cY

¢A cA

Circumferencesincm

Lengths

cD 27-33 29-36
cC 28-34 30-37
cBl 23-27 24-29
cB 18-20 20-22
cY 26-31 28-33
cA 17-22 19-24

Productlengths

¢Dregular 39-44cm

¢D petite 34-38cm

32-39
33-40
26-32
22-24
29-35
21-26

34-42
35-43
29-35
24-26
31-37
23-29

Foot lengths

small foot

large foot

36-45
37-46
31-37
26-28
32-38
25-32

closed toe,

mediven® angio

Vi Vil
38-48 40-50
39-49 41-51
33-39 35-41
28-30 30-32
33-40 34-42
27-34 28-35

up to 25 cm = shoe sizes 36 — 40

closed toe,

from 25 cm £ shoe sizes 40— 46




mediven®gusset variants

Standard Gusset mediven elegance

Comfort gusset Sizes |-Vl
cT60-125
cH80-145

Crotch gusset

Small abdomen and small bottom
Forwomen with a less pronounced
abdomen and bottom

Narrow gusset at the back

Small abdomen and large bottom
Forwomen with a pronounced bottom, but
arelatively flatabdomen

Wide gusset at the back

Smallabdomen and very large bottom
Forwomen with a pronounced bottom but
acomparatively flatabdomen

Extrawide gussetatthe back

Very large abdomen and very large bottom
Forwomen with a pronounced bottom and

abdomen
Maternity panty AT/ U, closed Sizes|-VII
Growing abdomen cT from 60

Suitable for pregnant women with a large,  cH from 80
growing abdominal circumference

Men’s leotard, horizontal fly
For men (with fly)

mediven comfort
Sizes |-Vl
cT60-125
cH80-135

mediven plus

Sizes|-1lI
cT60-95
cH80-110
Sizes IV=VII
cT80-125
cH100-145

Maxi panty top
Sizes|-1lI
cT95-140
cH110-150

Maxi panty top
SizesIV-V
cT120-150
cH135-160

Maxi panty top
SizesVI=VII
cT140-165
cH145-170

Sizes |-VII
cT from 60
cH from 80

Sizes |-Vl
cT60-125
cH 80-145

standard

mediven forte

Sizes -1l
cT60-95
cH80-110
Sizes IV=VII
cT80-125
cH100-145



mediven®gusset variants

Gusset names

Narrow gusset back

Narrow gusset front

Wide gusset back

Wide gusset front

Variable gusset back

Variable gusset front

Continuous gusset narrow

Continuous gusset front narrow and back wide
Continuous gusset front wide and back narrow
Continuous gusset wide

Maternity pantyhose AT/ U, open

Maternity pantyhose AT/ U, closed

Men’s-gusset with horizontal fly

Unless otherwise specified, the special is available in the
corresponding standard sizes and made-to-measure
Figure descriptions
Pronounced bottom and relatively flat abdomen

mediven plus mediven forte
Sizel-1ll Sizel-11l

Pronounced abdomen and relatively flat bottom

Very pronounced bottom and relatively flatabdomen

Very pronounced abdomen and relatively flat bottom

Narrow waist, very pronounced bottom and relatively flatabdomen
Narrow waist, very pronounced abdomen and relatively flat bottom
Tenderness to pressure and slight bottom and abdomen

Large abdominal circumference and particularly pronounced bottom
Overall large abdominal circumference and a pronounced bottom
Large abdominal and hip circumferences

Suitable for pregnant women with large and growing abdominal
circumferences and tenderness to pressure

Suitable for pregnant women with large and growing abdominal
circumferences

Suitable for men (with fly)
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mediven® ulcer kit Rundstrick

Product mediven ulcer kit
Ulcer compression stocking system with 2 x 20 mmHg.

Material Two components
CCL 2x20 mmHg
Lengths Standard: AD
Colours Liner stocking: white
Outer stocking: caramel
Sizes I=VII
Foot part Liner stocking: closed toe, shoe sizes 36 —43
Outer stocking: closed or open toe, shoe sizes 36 —43
Topband Liner stocking: flat topband
Outer stocking : wide topband
Special versions Not possible
Key words Soft, antibacterial liner stocking, easy donning sewn-in instep area, colour
marking at the heel
Careinstructions Linerstocking: & @ X x @

Outerstocking: & ® & =
Material composition Elastane, Polyamide



Measuring chart mediven® ulcer kit

) Measurements/ Size Size Size Size Size Size Size
Size table | 1 11 v \' Vi VII
Leg measurements (in cm)
Ankle cB 18-20 20-22 22-24 24-26 26-28 28-30 30-32
- Below knee cD 27-33 29-36 32-39 34-42 36-45 38-48 40-50
Colour Heel yellow Rgl grey green  brown
marking

Length (in cm) petite regular
D 34-38 39-44

Your orderincludes
- 2mediven ulcer liner stockings
- 1mediven ulcer plus outer stocking
- 1donning aid for stockings with open toe
(only when ordering mediven ulcer kit open toe)




|

mediven harmony” round-knitted

Product mediven harmony

Round-knitted armsleeve, flat-knitted hand part
CCL 1,2
Lengths Standard length: AG, CG (regular and extra wide)

Short length: AG, CG with topband (regular and extra wide)
AC* hand piece or glove

Colours Black* Caramel, Sand
Sizes |-VIII, armsleeve

II-VII, hand part/fingers
Standard/ Standard

made-to-measure
Topband/attachment  Narrow napped silicone topband, shouldercap

Key words Comfortable and effective, double ellipses on the point and in the crease of the
elbow
Care instructions Ay -4

Material composition Elastane, Polyamide

*Black: minimum order quantity of 20 pieces per size and variant.



Armsleeve
Circumference (cm)
cG

cF

cE

cD

€C1=100%""

cC

cA

Armsleeve
Circumference (cm)
cG

cF

cE

cD

€C1=100%""

cC

cA

Sizel
Regular Extrawide
25,5-28,0 28,5-31,0
23,5-25,5 255-28,0
23,0-250 24,0-26,0
22,0-24,0 24,0-26,0
15,0-16,5 15,0-16,5
13,5-14,5 13,5-14,5
150 -18,0 150 -18,0

Size IV
Regular Extrawide
32,0-350 350-385
29,5-32,0 32,0-350
275-30,0 30,0-33,0
250-275 28,0-305
19,5-21,0 19,5-21,0
175-190 175-19,0
19,0-22,0 19,0-22,0

Sizell

Regular

28,0-30,5
25,0-275
24,5-126,5
23,0-25,0
16,5-18,0
14,5-15,5
16,0-19,0

Extrawide
30,5-33,5
27,5-30,0
26,5-29,0
25,0-27,5
16,5-18,0
14,5-15,5
16,0-19,0

Size lll

Regular

30,0-33,0
27,5-30,0
26,0-28,5
24,0-26,0
18,0-19,5
16,0-175
170-20,0

Extrawide
33,0-36,0
30,0-33,0
28,5-31,0
26,0-28,5
18,0-19,5
16,0-175
17,0-20,0




Armsleeve
Circumference (cm)
cG

cF

cE

cD

cC1=100%""

cC

cA

Armsleeve
Circumference (cm)
cG

cF

cE

cD

cC1=100%"**

cC

cA

SizeV
Regular Extrawide
33,5-36,5 370-40,5
31,0-340 34,0-370
29,0-31,5 31,5-345
270-29,5 295-320
21,0-23,0 21,0-23,0
19,0-20,5 19,0-20,5
20,0-23,0 20,0-23,0
Size VIII***
Regular Extrawide
40,5-44,5 450-495
375-41,0 41,5-455
350-38,5 38,5-42,0
33,0-36,0 36,0-39,5
275-30,0 275-300
25,0-275 25,0-275
26,0-29,0 26,0-29,0

Size VI

Regular

36,0—-39,5
33,0-36,0
30,5-33,5
28,5-31,0
23,0-25,0
20,5-22,5
22,0-25,0

Length (cm)

Extrawide
39,5-43,0
36,0-39,5
33,5-36,5
31,0-34,0
23,0-25,0
20,5-22,5
22,0-25,0

41-47

Regular

38,0-41,5
35,0-38,5
32,5-355
30,5-33,5
25,0-275
22,5-24,5
24,0-270

Standard length

** Measurement CC1is5cm above CC
***Size VIII: Minimum order quantity of 20 pieces per colour and variant;
delivery period approx. 4 weeks

Size VII

Extrawide
41,5-45,5
38,5-42,0
35,5-39,0
33,5-36,5
25,0-275
22,5-24,5
24,0-27,0

Shortlength
36-40



Measuring chart

Variants

Seamless AC1 hand piece Seamless AC1 glove
without fingers, with thumb base  with compressive fingers

Circumference / Hand part (cm)

Sizes 1l 11 \" Vv Vi Vil

;_((:);;,* 15,0-18,0 170-20,0 19,0-21,5 21,0-23,5 23,0-26,0 25,5-30,0
cC 13,5-15,5 15,0-18,0 170-20,0 19,0-21,0 20,0-23,5 22,5-275
cB 15,5-20,0 175-21,0 19,5-23,0 20,5-24,0 22,5-26,0 24,5-30,0
cA 15,0-19,0 170-20,0 19,0-22,0 20,0-23,0 22,0—-25,0 24,0-29,0

* Measurement CC1lis5cmabove CC

hand part

Length /Hand part
(cm),

all sizes

AB 3,5-4,5
AC 10,0-12,0
AC1 15,0-16,0

Length /Fingers (cm)

Thumb 3,5-4,5
Index finger 4,5-5,5
Middle 55-6,5
finger

Ringfinger 4,5-55
Little finger 3,5-4,5

Round-knitted



Circumference / Fingers (cm) / Sizes

Sizes

Thumb

Index finger

Middle finger

Ring finger

Little finger

Bottom cX
TopcZ

Bottom cX
Top cZ

Bottom cX
Top cZ

Bottom cX
TopcZ

Bottom cX
Top cZ

7,0
6,0

6,5
5,0

6,5
5,0

6,0
5,0

5,5
4,5

7,5
6,5

7,0
55

7,0
55

6,5
5,0

6,0
4,5

8,0
6,5

7,5
6,0

7,5
6,0

7,0
5,5

6,0
50

8,5
7,0

8,0
6,0

8,0
6,0

7,0
5,5

6,5
50

Vi

9,0
7,5

8,5
6,5

8,5
6,5

7,5
6,0

7,0
55

Vil

10,0
8,0

9,5
7,0

9,5
7,0

9,0
6,5

8,0
6,0



1 Measurement mediven harmony

*Length CGis measured on the inside of the
arm from the wrist to the anterior axillary
fold.

Circumference €Z is measured at the nailbed.
Circumference cXis measured
atthe base of the finger.




mediven® flat knit care compass leg

medi tip:

We refer to the current German S2k guideline Medical Compression Therapy?, the S1 guideline Lipoedema?
and the S2k guideline Diagnostics and Therapy of Lymphoedema?®. For the supply of compression therapy aids,
the relevantvalid guidelines must be observed.

Step 1: Indication

Indication mediven® mediven® circaid®
550 leg cosy juxtafit®

Primary and secondary lymphoedema

[ [ J [ ([
Lipoedema ° ° °
Scartreatment ° ° °
Post-operative and post-traumatic oedema ° ° °
Mixed forms such as phlebo-lymphoedema, ° ° °

lipo-lymphoedema



Step 2: Consider the stage

Indication Diagnosis  Characteristics mediven® § mediven® § mediven circaid®
550 leg cosy mondi® juxtafit®

Lipoedema Stagel Smooth skin surface,
uniform thickening of the

subcutis at certain points d i i

Stage 2 Wave-like skin surface,
knot-like structuresin
thickened subcutis

Stage 3 Coarse nodular skin

surface, circumferential

augmentation with ° °
Stage3 overhanging tissue parts

Flat-knitted



Step 2: Consider the stage

Indication

Lymphoedema

Diagnosis

Stage 1

Characteristics

Spontaneously reversible,
oedema of soft consisten-
cy; elevation reduces
swelling, pitting of the
skin

mediven® | mediven® | mediven
550 leg cosy mondi®

circaid”
juxtafit®

Stage 2

Spontaneously irreversi-
ble, hardened oedema;
elevation does not
eliminate swelling, skin
does not pit

Stage 3

Unformed swelling of
extreme dimensions,
severely hardened skin,
formation of blisters and
fistulae



Because of the material, the fitand the product features, we recommend the mediven flat knit products
for patients with the following characteristics*.

Step 3: Consider patient-specific criteria

Material” Light Medium Strong
e.g.mediven mondi® e.g.mediven® cosy e.g.mediven®550 leg
Connective tissue normal to firm softto firm very soft to hardened
[ ] [ ] o
wegh # 4 #
D n kin wrinkl
eepened s es/ none moderate strong

calibre jumps

Severity of the disease

Recommended mediven®
compression stockings:

.
I TR

Recommended for patients
who are notable to apply
compression stockings:

Flat-knitted

circaid® juxtafit”

*wall stability




Recommendation:

- The softer the connective tissue,

- The higher the weight,

- The more deepened skin wrinkles,
- The more severe the disease.

—> The stronger the stocking material should be.
— The most prominent condition indicates stocking choice.

Leg garment Oedema stage Knitting technique §n==slf/?andd;;?)-measure
mediven 550 leg 1,2,3 flat knit S,M

mediven cosy 1,2,3 flat knit M

mediven mondi 1,2 flat knit S,M

circaid juxtafit premium 1,2,3 adjustable multi components S,M

and essentials leg textile

1 Rabe E etal.S-k guideline: Medical compression therapy of the extremities with medical compression stockings (MCS), phlebological
compression bandages (PKV) and Medical Adaptive Compression Systems (MAK). Published online at: https://www.awmf.org/leitlinien/detail/
11/037-005.tml (Last accessed 18.03.2020)

2 Reich-Schupke Setal. S1guideline lipoedema. Published online at: https://www.awmf.org/leitlinien/detail/ll/037-012.html (Last accessed
18.03.2020)

3 Oberlin M et al. S2k guideline: Diagnosis and therapy of lymphoedema. Published online at: https://www.awmf.org/leitlinien/detail/ll/058-001.
html (Last accessed 18.03.2020)

4 Listof aids of the GKV-Spitzenverband, PG 17, Link: https://hilfsmittel.gkv-spitzenverband.de/produktartlisteZurPG_input.
action?paramGruppeld=17 (Last accessed 18.03.2020)

“Please note that this recommendation does not replace the diagnosis of a doctor or the advice of a medical specialist. The choice of the optimal
compression stocking depends on the indication and the individual needs of the patient.



mediven® flat knit care compass arm

medi tip:

We refer to the current German S2k guideline Medical Compression Therapy Compression Therapy?, the S1
guideline Lipoedema? and the S2k guideline Diagnostics and Therapy Lymphoedema®.

For the supply of compression therapy aids, the relevant valid guidelines must be observed.

Step 1: Indication

Indication mediven® mediven® circaid®
550 arm mondi esprit juxtafit®

Primary and secondary Lymphoedema

[ ] [ ] [ ]
Lipoedema

[ ] [ ]
Scartreatment

[ ] [ ]
Post-operative and post-traumatic oedema

[ [ J

Flat-knitted



Step 2: Consider stage

Indication

Lipoedema

Stage 2

Diagnosis  Characteristics mediven® mediven® circaid®
550 arm mondi esprit juxtafit®
Stage 1 Smooth skin surface,
uniform thickening of
the subcutis at L ®
certain points
Stage 2 Wave-like skin surface,
knot-like structuresin
thickened subcutis ® L4
Stage 3 Coarse nodular skin
surface, circumferential
augmentation with °

overhanging tissue
parts




Step 2: Consider stage

Indication Diagnosis Characteristics mediven® mediven® circaid®
550 arm mondi esprit juxtafit®

Lymphoedema Stage 1 Spontaneously reversi-
ble, oedema of soft
consistency; elevation [ ] [} [}
reduces swelling, pitting
of the skin

Stage 2 Spontaneously irrevers-
ible, hardened oedema;
elevation does not [ ] [} ®
eliminate swelling, skin
does not pit

Stage 3 Unformed swelling of

extreme dimensions,

severely hardened skin, [} )
Stage3 formation of blisters
and fistulae

Flat-knitted



Because of the material, the fitand the product features, we recommend the mediven flat knit products
for patients with the following characteristics*.

Step 3: Consider patient-specific criteria

Material”

Criteria

Connective tissue

Light/Medium Strong
e.g.mediven® mondi esprit e.g.mediven®550 arm

normal to firm very soft to hardened

Weight

# (&)

Deepened skin wrinkles /
calibre jumps

none/moderate moderate /strong

Severity of the disease

Recommended mediven®
compression armsleeves:

mediven® mondi esprit -

Recommended for patients
who are notable to apply
compression armsleeves:

*wall stability



Recommendation:

- The softer the connective tissue,

- The higher the weight,

- The more deepended skin wrinkles,
- The more severe the disease.

— The stronger the stocking material should be.
— The most prominent condition indicates stocking choice.

Arm garment Oedema stage Knitting technique iII::Slf:anddea-:;i-measure
mediven 550 arm 1,2,3 flat knit M

mediven esprit 1,2 flat knit S, M

mediven harmony 1 round knit S

circaid juxtafit essentials 1,2,3 adjustable multi-component S,M

arm textile

Rabe E etal. S-k-Leitlinie: Medizinische Kompressionstherapie der Extremitdten mit Medizinischem Kompressionsstrumpf (MKS), Phlebologi-
schem Kompressionsverband (PKV) und Medizinischen adaptiven Kompressionssystemen (MAK). Online veréffentlicht unter: https://www.
awmf.org/leitlinien/detail/1l/037-005.tml (Letzter Zugriff 18.03.2020)

Reich-Schupke S et al. S1-Leitlinie Lipédem. Online verdffentlicht unter: :https://www.awmf.org/leitlinien/detail/l//037-012.html (Letzter Zugriff
18.03.2020)

Oberlin M et al. S2k-Leitlinie: Diagnostik und Therapie der Lymphddeme. Online veréffentlicht unter: https://www.awmf.org/leitlinien/detail/
11/058-001.html (Letzter Zugriff 18.03.2020)

Hilfsmittelverzeichnis des GKV-Spitzenverband, PG 17, Link: https://hilfsmittel.gkv-spitzenverband.de/produktartlisteZurPG_input.
action?paramGruppeld=17 (Letzter Zugriff 18.03.2020)

“ Please note that this recommendation does not replace the diagnosis of a doctor or the advice of a medical specialist. The choice of the optimal
compression stocking depends on the indication and the individual needs of the patient.

-




mediven®550 leg

Product mediven 550 leg*

Strong. Very high wall stability. Reliable hold.
CCL 2
Lengths 2 lengths for AD/ calf

and AD/ calf petite
Standard colour Caramel
Sizes IV=XIV
Standard/ Standard and made-to-measure
made-to-measure
Foot part Open toe straight ending
Topband /attachment Silicone dot topband
Key words Clima Comfort, Clima Fresh
Careinstructions w KA K @
Material Elastane, Polyamide
composition

* Made-to-measure products and variants please see our product catalogue.

flat-knitted



Measuring chart mediven® 550 leg

Standard size 1\ v Vi Vil Vil
E <D 29-33 30-34 31-35 32-36 33-37

¢=Lengths  c=Circum- .= 5@ 30-34 31-35 32-36 33-37 34-38

ferences o

2 cB! 24-26 25-27 26-28 27-29 28-30
ff» cB 19-20 20-21 21-22 22-23 23-24
§ cY 27-29 28-30 29-32 29-33 30-34
S ea 18-20 19-21 20-22 21-23 22-24
c X XI XIl X XIV
2 D 35-39 36-40 37-41 38-42 39-43
3 cC 36-40 37-41 38-42 39-43 40-44
o cB 29-33 30-34 31-35 32-36 33-37
““E-' cB 25-26 26-27 27-28 28-29 29-30
S ey 32-36 33-37 34-38 35-39 36-40
Oea  24-26 25-27 26-28 27-29 28-30
2 ¢Dstandard 39-41cm
%ﬂ ¢Dshort 37-39cm




mediven mondi®

Product

CCL

Lengths

Standard colour

Sizes

Standard /made-to-measure
Foot part

Topband /attachment

Key words

Careinstructions

Material composition

flat-knitted

mediven mondi*
Soft. Fine. Looks great.

2

2 lengths for AD/ calfand AG/ thigh
Caramel

1=VII

Standard and made-to-measure
Open toe straight ending

Silicone dot topband

Clima Comfort, Clima Fresh

oy X1 A X @

Elastane, Polyamide

*Made-to-measure products and variants please see our product catalogue.



Measuring chart

Standard size

¢=Lengths c=Circum-
ferences

Circumferencesincm

Lengths

cGwith
topband

cG
cF
cE
cDh
cC
cB
cB
cY
cA

44-47

44-53
40-47
30-37
28-33
29-34
24-26
18-20
28-30
18-21

46-50

46-57
42-51
33-40
30-35
31-36
26-28
20-22
29-32
20-23

¢Gstandard 72-83cm

¢Gshort 62—-71cm
¢Dstandard 38-43cm
¢D short 33-37cm

50-54

50-61
45-55
36-42
32-37
33-38
28-31
22-24
31-34
22-25

53-58

53-65
48-58
38—-44
34-39
35-40
30-33
24-126
33-36
24-27

mediven mondi®

56-61

56-70
51-62
40-46
36-41
37-42
32-35
26-28
34-38
26-29

Vv

60-65

60-74
54-67
42-48
38-43
39-44
34-37
28-30
36-40
28-31

Vil

64-70

64 -80
58-72
44-50
40-45
41-46
36-39
30-32
37-41
30-33




mediven esprit” flat-knitted

Product mediven esprit*

Soft. Fine. Looks great.
CCL 1,2
Lengths Standard length: AG, CG

Long length: AG, CG
AC* hand piece

Standard colour Caramel
Sizes |-V

Standard /made-to-measure Standard and made-to-measure

Topband/attachment Narrow silicone dot topband
Key words Clima Comfort, Clima Fresh
Careinstructions el 1R A X @

Material composition Elastane, Polyamide

*Made-to-measure products and variants please see our product catalogue.



Measuring chart mediven esprit®

Variants
Styles CG/SN CG/SNlong AG/SN AG /SN long
Standard sizes
o Sizes | 1 11 1\ \')
o
G S c cA 170-19.0 18.0-20.0 19.0-22.0 21.0-240 23.0-270
oE ‘gg cC 150-170 170-190 19.0-21.0 21.0-230 23.0-250
§ cE 25.0-275 270-295 29.0-320 31.0-340 33.0-370
« cC Y G 28.0-32.0 30.0-340 32.0-370 35.0-400 38.0-440
1
cA CGstandard 40-44cm

Lengths
. CGlong 44-48cm
c=circumferences

Flat-knitted



Measuring chart

Circumference /Hand part (cm)

Sizes | ]

a 17-20 19-22
b 18-21 20-23
c 15-17 17-19
c 15.5-18 175-20

1

Length /Hand part (cm),

all sizes
AB 3.5-45
AC 10.0-12.0

AC 15.0-16.0

1

11
21-24
22-25
19-21

19.5-22

23-26

24-27

21-23
21.5-24

mediven esprit®

25-128
23-25
23-25
23-26



Measuring chart mediven esprit®

Circumference / Fingers (cm)

VariantAC1 I I n \Y Vv
Thumb top 45 5.5 6.5 7.5 8.5
bottom 6.5 75 8.5 95 105
Index finger top 4.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 .
bottom 55 65 75 85 95 Length /Fingers (cm)
Middle finger  top 45 5.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 Thumb 3.5-4.5
bottom 5.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 9.5 Indexﬁnger 45-55
Ring finger top 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 Middle finger 55_65
bottom 50 60 70 80 90 i o
Little finger  top 35 45 55 65 75 Ring finger 45755

bottom 45 5.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 Little finger 3.5-45




mediven®standard colours standard

Round-knitted mediven mediven mediven mediven mediven mediven mediven
Models elegance for men comfort plus active forte angio
L] L] L] L] L] L] L]
Anthracite ° o . . ° °
e X _-. . ° . °
L] o) L] o)
° o ° o
o) o
(o] o L]
L[] L[]
Flat-knitted mediven 550leg medivenmondi  medivenesprit mediven harmony Note: Made-to-measure

products and variants are also
o o o . availablein trend colours, with

O ° O = Design- or Fashion-Elements
SRl and can also be embellished
o o o ° with crystal.

Foracomplete overview please
© © © see our product catalogue.

Anthracite o o o

O Delivery period up to 10 working days.



medi Butler

Features

- Simplifies donning of all compression stockings
and pantyhose

- Prescribable

- Stability gives safety

- Simple handling

- Different special models for every purpose

medi Big (XXL) Butler
Foreasier donning of large
stocking sizes, recommended
forsizes V, VI, VII.

medi Arm Butler &
Simplifies daily donning y
without assistance, frame
diameter11cm.

Donning aids

medi Butler with variable
handles

For patients with considerably
restricted freedom of movement,
the handle length can be
adjusted individually.
Accessories: screwdriver

medi Butler

for pantyhose

For simple donning of
compression pantyhose.




medi Donning and doffing aids

medi 2inl . y medi Butler Off

Thanks to simple handling, / Slip out of compression

the stocking glides up over / stockings easily and without
the instep and heel almost by tiresome bending.

itself. This means far less

effortis required when

donning and doffing

compression stockings and
pantyhose. ~

medi slide

Easy donning of compression
stockings with open toe.
Thanks to the smooth
material the compression
stocking glides over the heel
almost by itself.




medi skin care

Compression stockings are the single most important form of treatment for venous disease. Skin care is
averyimportant factorin helping to make the treatment with compression stockings as comfortable
and satisfactory as possible for your patient.

|

medi day - cooling gel with horse

chestnut.

For a fresh feeling throughout the day.

+ Refreshing and cooling effect

+ Well-nourished, smooth skin

+ Reduces the feeling of tightness

+ Supports user comfort of medical
compression stockings

medi night - skincare cream with

regenerative witch hazel.

To soothe and rejuvenate during the

night.

+ Soothes the skin and also supports
regeneration

medi fresh — refreshing spray with
menthol.

For a hint of freshness throughout
the day.

- Feel refreshed straight away

- Can be used several times a day

- Gentle to the stocking fabric

- Easy to use everyday

medi soft —skincare with horse

chestnut and moisturising urea.

Gentle foam lotion to care for the

skin around the clock.

+ Well nourished, smooth skin

+ Reduces the feeling of tightness

- Supports user comfort of medical
compression stockings

+ Provides additional support for
fabrics and adhesive tapes




medi textile care

Gentle care for hand washing your garments.

P

medi clean

For the easy care of your compression garments —anytime, anywhere.

The special washing liquid is specifically compatible for use with compression garments,
cleaning with the utmost of care.

medi spot ex

The clever solution for stain-free compression garments.

Use before the wash, the spot removal stick medi spot ex removes shoe marks from the
garment's toe or heel.

medi fix
Adhesive lotion for compression stockings and sleeves with tricot border for a secure fit.



Intended purposes

Intended purpose round and flat knitted

medical compression stocking:

Round- or flat-knitted medical stockings are used for
compression of the lower extremities, mainly for the
treatment of disorders of the venous and lymphatic
systems

Intended purpose medi Butler (leg):
Donning aids for medical/clinical compression socks
and stockings.

Intended purpose medi Butler (arm):
Donning aid for medical/clinical compression sleeves.

Intended purpose mediven ulcer kit:

Circular-knit compression stocking system used for
compression of the lower extremities, primarily in the
treatment of disorders of the venous system.

mediven harmony:

Round-knitted medical compression stocking
used for compression of the upper extremities,
mainly for the treatment of disorders of the
venous and lymphatic systems.

mediven harmony hand part:

Flat-knitted medical compression stocking used
for compression of the upper extremities, mainly
forthe treatment of disorders of the venous and
lymphatic systems.



Headquarters

medi GmbH & Co. KG
Medicusstrafe 1
95448 Bayreuth
Germany
T+49921912-0
F+49921912-781
export@medi.de
www.medi.de/en



